Shenzhen Orient Technology Co ., Ltd ORPC-6N137
Copyright© 2018 Orient Tech Corporation.All rights Reserved A01
ORIENT
Photocoupler
Product Data Sheet
Name: ORPC-6N137
Customer:_________________
Date: _________________

(3)OR：Manufacturer name, representing manufacturer Shenzhen Orient Components Co.,
Ltd.
(4) Type code: representing type 6N137.
(5)Anode
Shenzhen Orient Technology Co ., Ltd ORPC-6N137
Copyright© 2018 Orient Tech Corporation.All rights Reserved A010
10、 Outer Dimension
（1）OR-6N137 （2）OR-6N137M
（3）OR-6N137S
11、Recommended Foot Print Patterns (Mount Pad)
(unit：mm)
Shenzhen Orient Technology Co ., Ltd ORPC-6N137
Copyright© 2018 Orient Tech Corporation.All rights Reserved A011
12、Taping Dimensions
（1）OR-6N137-TA
（2）OR-6N137-TA1
type symbol Size: mm （ inches ）
bandwidth W 16±0.3（0.63）
pitch P0 4±0.1（0.15）
pitch